14/03/2025

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE
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LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

MAXWELL.COM

TIME- 21:45PM
1st Prize / 150L-58503

0121
3437
4242
5101
5824
8198

2nd Prize

00304 06054 10593 18094 35557
48084 56224 75546 80185 90504

3rd Prize

30113 49639 56428 60264 62304
66481 93307 94402 96371 98012

0212
3464
4280
5185
6238
8367

1052

3528
4288
5248
6551
8440

4th Prize

1420 1542 1549 2011 2421 2454
3730 - 3879 3984 4012 4110 4140
4514 4575 4604 4704 4863 4879
5304 5313 5342 5413 5482 5484
6824 6984 7220 7354 7512 7552
8704 9024 9201 9489 9510 9631

2844
4154
4957
5532
8150
9848




