

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE



# MAXWELL



LOTTERY RESULT

## EVENING

MAXWELL.COM

**14/03/2025**

**TIME- 21:45PM**

**1st Prize / 15L-58503**

### 2nd Prize

00304	06054	10593	18094	35557
48084	56224	75546	80185	90504

### 3rd Prize

30113	49639	56428	60264	62304
66481	93307	94402	96371	98012

### 4th Prize

0121	0212	1052	1420	1542	1549	2011	2421	2454	2844
3437	3464	3528	3730	3879	3984	4012	4110	4140	4154
4242	4280	4288	4514	4575	4604	4704	4863	4879	4957
5101	5185	5248	5304	5313	5342	5413	5482	5484	5532
5824	6238	6551	6824	6984	7220	7354	7512	7552	8150
8198	8367	8440	8704	9024	9201	9489	9510	9631	9848

LOTTERY RESULT

# MAXWELL